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S.N. Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks Marks Applicable 
Weightage % 

Gender Total Marks Type of Weightage OverAll 
Obtained Percent Percentage 

RAVI KUMAR SAHU 
RAJU 

SONIYA KUMARI 
RAJEEV SAHU 

KANSHI RAM MADHUKAR 
RAJKUMAR CHANDRA 

MUSKAN CHANDRA 
VIKAS CHANDRA 

YASHWANT KUMAR 

CHAIN SINGH SAHU 
MADHUSUDAN 

BIRENDRA SINGH CHANDRA 
RAMGOVIND 

MAHADEV 
BADRIPRASAD 

SATRUGHAN CHANDRA 
TUKARAM CHANDRA 

KHIK RAM 
BABU LAL 

Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 

Male 

500 
500 
S00 
500 
500 
500 

462 92.4 92.4 
88.6 
83.6 
78.6 
76.8 

443 88.6 

418 83.6 
78.6 393 

384 
380 
378 
372 
368 
366 

76.8 

Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Female 

76 
75.6 
74.4 
73.6 

6 
S00 

500 
500 

75.6 
74.4 

10 NEHA 73.6 
500 73.2 73.2 

******sasape 

S.N. Name of Candidate Father's Name Gender Marks Marks Total Marks Applicable 
Weightage % 

OverAll 
Obtained Percent'Ype of Weightage 

Percentage 
RITIMA 

JAYA CHANDRA 
URMILA 

YASHKUMARI SAHU 

SHANKAR LAL 
RAJ KUMAR 

GANPAT LAL 
BHOLARAM 

KHEMLAL SAHU 

Female 
Female 

500 
500 

57 
354 

336 
335 

71 
71.4 
70.8 

70.8 

Female 
Female 

500 67.2 67.2 
500 67 PRAMILA SAHU 67 

Female 500 333 66.6 66.6 

S.N. Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks Marks Gender Total Marks Applicable OverAll 
Obtained PercentYpe of weightage 

Weightage % Percentage 
YASHDEEP 
DAWALI 

SANTOSH KUMAR 
DHANA RAM 

Male 
Female 
Male 

500 
500 

300 
272 

60 

54.4 
44.8 

60 
S4.4 JAGPAL BILAL 500 224 

44.8 



2 

********ceoessse* 
Marks Marks Type of Welghtag Percent 

69.2 
68.2 

Applicable 

Weightage %_ 
S.N. Name of Candidate Father's Name Gender Total Marks OverAll 

Obtained 
CHANDRASHEKHAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 
VINAY CHANDRA 
UTTAM KUMAR 

BADKU RAM 
KHULAS RAM 

SHASHI KUMAR CHANDRA 
DULAR SAY 

Percentage 
69.2 
68.2 

Male S00 346 

Male 
Male 

500 341 

68 500 
500 

340 
339 Male 67.8 

sosssssoros 
S.N. Name of Candidate Father's Name Total Marks| 

Marks Marks Applicable Gender OverAll PercentYpe of Weightage Obtained 
331 

Weightage % MAHESHWARI SAHU 
RUBI CHANDRA 

NANKI DAU SAHU 
SATRUGHAN CHANDRA 

Female 
Female 

Percentage 
66.2 
63.4 

500 66.2 
63.4 500 17 

******e*********** 

S.N. Name of Candidate Father's Name Total Marks| 
Marks Marks Applicable Gender OverAll 

Percent|'Ype of Weightage Weightage % Obtained Percentage 
LATA CHAUHAN 

ASHOK KUMAR BHARDWAJ 
SHYAM LAL CHAUHAN 

FIRATRAM BHARDWA 
GANPAT LAL 

Female 
Male 

500 
500 

321 64.2 

313 
307 

64.2 
62.6 62.6 ONKAR Male 500 61.4 61.4 

e****a*** 

S.N. Name of Candidate Father's Name Total Marks Marks Marks Applicablee 
Weightage% 

Gender OverAll 
Obtained Type of Weightage 

Percent 
BHARTI Percentage 

GIRDHAR 
RAJKUMAR 

Female 
Female 

500 250 50 
BABITA 50 

500 248 49.6 49.6 
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