

Govt. College Jaijaipur Merit List Year 2022-23

सामान्य वर्ग (मुक्त) बीकाम. प्रथम वर्ष प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि 😅 1/5 🕏 /2522

S.N.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable Weightage %	OverAll Percentage
-	RAVI KUMAR SAHU	CHAIN SINGH SAHU	Male	500	462	92.4			02.4
2	RAJU	MADHUSUDAN	Male	500	443	88.6			92.4
3	SONIYA KUMARI	BIRENDRA SINGH CHANDRA	Female	500	418				88.6
4	RAJEEV SAHU	RAMGOVIND	Male			83.6		Y Comments	83.6
5	KANSHI RAM MADHUKAR	MAHADEV	Male	500	393	78.6			78.6
6	RAJKUMAR CHANDRA	BADRIPRASAD		500	384	76.8			76.8
7	MUSKAN CHANDRA		Male	500	380	76			76
8	VIKAS CHANDRA	SATRUGHAN CHANDRA	Female	500	378	75.6			75.6
		TUKARAM CHANDRA	Male	500	372	74.4			
9	YASHWANT KUMAR	KHIK RAM	Male	500	368	73.6			74.4
10	NEHA	BABU LAL	Female	500					73.6
			Cillate	300	366	73.2			73.2

सामान्य वर्ग (महिला) बीकाम. प्रथम वर्ष प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि

- 1										
S.N.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable Weightage %	OverAll Percentage	
1	RITIMA	SHANKAR LAL	Female	F00				Weightage 76	reitentage	
2	JAYA CHANDRA			500	357	71.4			71.4	
-		RAJ KUMAR	Female	500	354	70.8			/1.4	
3	URMILA	GANPAT LAL							70.8	
4	VACUUUIAARI CAAAA		Female	500	336	67.2				
4	YASHKUMARI SAHU	BHOLARAM	Female	500	225				67.2	
5	PRAMILA SAHU	MILES AL ALL CALLES		300	335	67	1		67	
	TOSIVILLA SANO	KHEMLAL SAHU	Female	500	333	CC C			- 0/	
				300	333	66.6	1		66.6	

अ.ज.जा. (मुक्त) बीकाम. प्रथम वर्ष प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि

1									
S.N.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable Weightage %	OverAll
1	YASHDEEP	SANTOSH KUMAR		-				Weightage 76	Percentage
2	DAWALI		Male	500	300	60			
2		DHANA RAM	Female	500	272	54.4			60
3	JAGPAL	BILAL	Male	500					54.4
			T MAIG	300	224	44.8			44.8
									44.0

अ.पि.व. (मुक्त) बीकाम. प्रथम वर्ष प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि

S.N.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable	OverAli
1	CHANDRASHEKHAR	BADKU RAM	Male	500	346	69.2		Weightage %	Percentage
2	MANOJ KUMAR	KHULAS RAM	Male	500	341	68.2			69.2
3	VINAY CHANDRA	SHASHI KUMAR CHANDRA	Male	500	340	68			68.2
4	UTTAM KUMAR	DULAR SAY	Male						68 67.8
4	UTTAM KUMAR	DULAR SAY	Male	500	339	67.8			1

अ.पि.व. (महिला) बीकाम. प्रथम वर्ष प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि

S.N.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable	OverAll
1	MAHESHWARI SAHU	NANKI DAU SAHU	Female	500	331	66.2		Weightage %	Percentage
2	RUBI CHANDRA	SATRUGHAN CHANDRA							66.2
	HODE CENTRAL	SATROGHAN CHANDRA	Female	500	317	63.4			63.4

अ.जा. (मुक्त) बीकाम. प्रथम वर्ष प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि

					-				
S.N.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable Weightage %	OverAll Percentage
1	LATA CHAUHAN	SHYAM LAL CHAUHAN	Female	500	321	64.2			-
2	ASHOK KUMAR BHARDWAI				321	64.2			64.2
-	ASHOR RUMAR BHARDWAJ	FIRATRAM BHARDWAJ	Male	500	313	62.6			
3	ONKAR	GANPAT LAL	34-1-						62.6
	5.110.11	GANFAT DAL	Male	500	307	61.4	1		61.4
									01.4

अ.जा. (महिला) बीकाम. प्रथम वर्ष प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि

							•••••		
S.N.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable Weightage %	OverAll
1	BHARTI	GIRDHAR	Female	F00				weightage %	Percentage
2	BABITA			500	250	50			50
	DABITA	RAJKUMAR	Female	500	248	49.6			
									49.6

नोट - स्नातक स्तर के अंकसूची के सत्यापन पश्चात पात्र पायें जाने पर ही प्रवीण्यता के आधार पर प्रवेश दिया जावेगा। प्रवेश की अन्तिम तिथि ०५/०८/२०२० प्राचार्य ०१-०६-२२

पाडिटार विस्तापित संयोजक =1/08/2027 विस्तापित करा